SERVED UNTIL 11:30AM

1 pork sausage, 1rasher

of bacon, 1 hash brown,
mushroom, grilled tomato,
baked beans and a fried
egg served with toast 1142kcal

(GO BIG FOR 3.00 |~

1seasoned vegetable
sausages, 1 hash brown,
mushroom, grilled tomato,
baked beans and a fried
egg served with toast 795kcal

| GO BIG FOR 3.004[5//

S ——————
EXTRAS

Egg
Bacon

Sausage
Veggie sausage
Hash brown

Bacon, sausage, hash
brown and egg served in
a bap with Welsh butter
619kcal

309kcal

395kcal

480kcal

266kcal



